60.Gauschiessen im Gau Unterer Wald (
08. - 25.09.2022 7
MEeYTdr

ELECTROMIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
MEISTERSCHEIBE HERREN
Name Serien
Platz SNr Verei PNr Total
erein 1 2| 3| 4| 5| 6| 7| 8| 9[10| M
1. 227 | Hanuss, Thomas 31712310 99| 99( 99( 97| 96| 95| 95| 93 99
Kirchberg vorm Wald
2. 46 | Auer, Josef 31402718 | 98| 94 98
SV Melnerschlag
3. 25 | Schwarz, Johannes 31404401 97| 97| 97| 96| 96| 95( 95( 95| 94| 94| 94 97
Schergendorfer Sportschitzen Schaib
4. 79 | Kaser, Walter 31702241 97| 97| 96| 94| 93| 93| 93| 92| 91| 89 97
SV 1913 Hauzenberg
5. 299 | Maier, Werner 318006740 | 97| 97| 95| 95| 95| 92 97
FSG Aldersbach
6. 164 | Birndorfer, Alois 31201984 [ 97| 96| 95| 95| 93 97
EWS Machendorf
7. 288 | Schaffner, Hubert 31400206 | 97 94| 94| 93| 93( 89| 89| 88 97
SV Auerhahn Wildenranna
8. 21 | Endl, Georg Joseph Simon 31403327 [ 97 93| 93( 92| 91( 90| 88 97
Sportschiitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e
9. 213 | Breitenfellner, Philipp 31400668 | 97 | 91 97
Alt-Armbrust SG Wegscheid
10. 240 | Stemplinger, Josef 31402818 | 97 97
Grenzlandschiitzen Kasberg
11. 14 | Meyer, Roland 318006707 | 96| 96| 96| 95| 95| 95| 94| 94| 93| 93| 93 96
FSG Aldersbach
12. 245 | Schurm, Simon 31402947 | 96 | 96 | 84 96
Alt-Armbrust SG Wegscheid
13. 140 | Krottenthaler, Kevin 31404191 | 96 | 96 96
SV MefRnerschlag
14. 131 | Kreitmeier, Rainer 318006719 96| 95( 94| 94| 92| 92| 90 96
Sportschiitzen Tiefenbach 1874
15. 105 | Heindl, Fritz 31802536 | 96| 95( 92 91| 91| 91 96
Hubertus B6hmzwiesel
16. 301 | Bléchl, Klaus 31803272 96| 95| 92 96
Schitzenverein Denkhof
17. 129 | Kurzbock, Maximilian 31403368 | 96 | 93| 89 96
Sportschiitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e
18. 35 | Huber, Michael 318006709 | 95| 95| 93| 92 95
FSG Aldersbach
19. 142 | Stockmayer, Thomas 31400102 95( 95| 93 95
Sternschiitzen Oberdiendorf
20. 127 | Mattes, Michael 31403224 | 95( 94| 92 95
SG Hubertus Hauzenberg
21. 130 | Kurzbock, Christian 31403364 | 95( 94| 89 95
Sportschiitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e
22. 278 | Wohlrapp, Anton 31403089 95| 92| 89| 88 95
Schiitzen- u.Jagerv. Gliick Auf Kropf
23. 165 | Haslinger, Stefan 31202518 94 93 93 91( 90| 89 94
EWS Machendorf
24. 118 | Michl, Christian 31400341 | 94| 86| 84 94
Siedlungsschiitzen Haag
25. 128 | Hartl, Florian 31403704 | 93| 92 93
Kgl.priv.SG 1851 Breitenberg
124 | Schmid, Tobias 31403248 | 93| 92 93
Schergendorfer Sportschiitzen Schaib
27. 215 | Bauer, Franz 31400335 93| 87 93
Sportschiitzenges. Gottsdorf
28. 283 | Knodlseder, Matthias 31400832 | 93 93
Sportschiitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e
242 | Stangl, Alexander 31400209 | 93 93
SV Auerhahn Wildenranna
30. 48 | Resch, Markus 31404061 | 92| 91 92
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202
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78

22
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29

26
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247

267

208

178

69

249

SV MefRnerschlag

Kropfmiiller, Helmut
SV Auerhahn Wildenranna

Hartl, Bernhard
Schergendorfer Sportschiitzen Schaib

Kinateder, Thomas
Altschitzenverein Rackling

Meisl, Andreas
Sternschiitzen Oberdiendorf

Reichhart, Christian
Schergendorfer Sportschiitzen Schaib

Schurm, Stefan
Alt-Armbrust SG Wegscheid

Wimmer, Patrick
SV MefRnerschlag

Unter, Gerhard
Schiitzen- u.Jagerv. Gliick Auf Kropf

Summer, Stefan
Schiitzengilde LAmmersdorf e.V.

Zieringer, Christoph
Wildschiitzen Berbing

Graml, Michael
Schiitzen- u.Jagerv. Glick Auf Kropf

Wandl, Tobias
SG Hubertus Hauzenberg

Bauer, Josef
SV 1913 Hauzenberg

Friedl, Tobias
Sportschiitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e

Pilsl, Stefan
SV 1913 Hauzenberg

Schurm, Johannes
Sportschiitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e

Oberneder, Herbert
Sportschiitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e

Bablitzka, Josef
SV 1913 Hauzenberg

Resch, Jiirgen
Grenzlandschitzen Kasberg

Uhrmann, Tobias
SV Melnerschlag

Lifka, Karl-Heinz
SV Pfaffenreut

Knollmiiller, Georg
Sportschitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e

Schwarz, Matthias
Schergendorfer Sportschiitzen Schaib

Knon, Roland
SV Pfaffenreut

Donaubauer, Robert
Sportschitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e

Feuchtner, Reinhold
Sportschiitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e

Fenzl, Andreas
Schergendorfer Sportschiitzen Schaib

Schauer, Egon
Schergendorfer Sportschiitzen Schaib

Pillinger, Thomas
Sternschiitzen Oberdiendorf

Steininger, Johannes
Grenzlandschiitzen Kasberg

Holzinger, Martin
SG Hubertus Hauzenberg

Rohrl, Nico
Kgl.priv.SG 1851 Breitenberg

Sterl, Ewald
SV Pfaffenreut

Béhm, Uwe
SV Pfaffenreut

Detter, Simon
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31400508

31404375

92

92

92

92

92

92

91

91

91

91

91

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

89

89

89

88

88

88

88

87

87

86

86

85

85

85

84

84

89

81

90

89

89

83

90

90

90

90

88

87

85

89

86

84

81

85

82

77

90

89

87

86

84

89

88

85

85

83

83

79

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

91

91

91

91

91

920

90

90

90

90

90

90

89

89

89

88

88

88

88

87

87

86

86

85

85

85

84

84




67.

68.

69.

74.

78.

80.

81.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

90.

91.

92.

94.

97.

98.

99.

100.

27

228

232

189
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182
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229

309

56

220

277

115

173

223

179

155

45

135

174

230

63

112

222

102

286

83

224

269

287

121

68

85
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Grenzlandschiitzen Kasberg

Zieringer, Thomas
Wildschiitzen Berbing

Knédlseder, Martin
Schergendorfer Sportschiitzen Schaib

Uhrmann, Leon
Wildschiitzen Berbing

Altmann, Eberhard Johann
SV Pfaffenreut

Bauer, Josef
Alt-Armbrust SG Wegscheid

Fenzl, Ludwig
Schergendorfer Sportschitzen Schaib

Lang, Hans-Peter
Schiitzengilde LAmmersdorf e.V.

Titzmann, Marco
Sportschiitzenges. Gottsdorf

Albrecht, Michael
Schergendorfer Sportschiitzen Schaib

Heindl, Daniel
SV Auerhahn Wildenranna

Schachner, Sebastian
Talschitzen Schaibing

Schwarz, Horst
Schergendorfer Sportschiitzen Schaib

Heppel, Stefan
Sportschiitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e

Noll, Klaus
Siedlungsschiitzen Haag

Reischl, Thomas
SV Melnerschlag

Fuchs, Lukas
Siedlungsschiitzen Haag

Reischl, Gerhard
SV Pfaffenreut

Stadler, Anton
SV 1913 Hauzenberg

Gotschy, Thomas
Sportschiitzenges. Gottsdorf

Schopper, Gerhard
Kgl.priv.SG 1851 Breitenberg

Richtsfeld, Robert
SV Mefnerschlag

Windpassinger, Christoph
Schergendorfer Sportschiitzen Schaib

Bruckner, Berthold
Sportschiitzenges. Gottsdorf

Scherer, Christian
Siedlungsschiitzen Haag

Jungwirth, Simon
Siedlungsschiitzen Haag

Stadler, Christoph
Wildschiitzen Berbing

Feuchtner, Martin
Schiitzengilde Lammersdorf e.V.

Sterl, Wolfgang
Schiitzen- u.Jagerv. Gliick Auf Kropf

Cerny, Thomas
Siedlungsschiitzen Haag

Fenzl, Rainer
Alt-Armbrust SG Wegscheid

Fesl, Quirin
Schiitzengilde Lammersdorf e.V.

Bauer, Patrick
Schiitzen- u.Jagerv. Gliick Auf Kropf

Kiiblb6ck, Marc-Alexander
Sportschiitzenges. Gottsdorf

Resch, Horst
Schiitzen- u.Jagerv. Gliick Auf Kropf

Kohl, Manuel

31403086

31405159

31404743

31404751

31401001

31401099

31400861

31400985

31400380

31404726

31403597

31404654

31400245

31403810

31400078

31404688

31400930

31400300

31404944

31400000

31400079

31404614

31403491

31400334

31404709

31404179

31400361

31404578

31404690

31400170

31400048

31401045

31404194

318006716

31404448
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Wildschiitzen Berbing

SiR, Fabian
Talschutzen Schaibing

Weishéupl, Christoph
Sportschiitzenges. Gottsdorf
Wipplinger, Martin

Schiitzen- u.Jagerv. Gliick Auf Kropf

Fenzl, Johannes
Schergendorfer Sportschiitzen Schaib

Gelbmann, Alexander
Talschutzen Schaibing

Fischer, Mario

Schiitzen- u.Jagerv. Gliick Auf Kropf
Hentschke, Sonja

Talschutzen Schaibing

Schachner, Bernhard
Talschitzen Schaibing

Madl, Peter
Schutzen- u.Jagerv. Glick Auf Kropf

31400863

31400293

31403706

31402422

318006710

31404583

318006712

31403609

318006715
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